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2022/10/15 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X RtaksE 20:24:32

Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
17 27.173 +0.345 20:33:05.448 11 27.170 +0.279  20:30:24.524
(B3R-3) LHT 2 18 26.828 20:33:32.276 12 27.324 +0.433  20:30:51.848
1 29.730 +2.888 20:25:46.594 19 27.007 +0.179  20:33:59.283 13 26.891 20:31:18.739
2 27.071 +0.229  20:26:13.665 20 26.991 +0.163  20:34:26.274 14 27.247 +0.356  20:31:45.986
3 27.086 +0.244  20:26:40.751 21 27.103 +0.275  20:34:53.377 15 27.015 +0.124  20:32:13.001
4 27.044 +0.202 20:27:07.795 22 27.236 +0.408 20:35:20.613 16 27.341 +0.450 20:32:40.342
5 27.113 +0.271  20:27:34.908 17 26.924 +0.033  20:33:07.266
6 27.054 +0.212  20:28:01.962 (BR-10) U3 2 18 27.167 +0.276  20:33:34.433
7 27.171 +0.329  20:28:29.133 1 31.359 +4.607  20:25:49.698 19 27.174 +0.283  20:34:01.607
8 27.054 +0.212  20:28:56.187 2 27.447 +0.695  20:26:17.145 20 26.977 +0.086  20:34:28.584
9 27.201 +0.359  20:29:23.388 3 27.726 +0.974  20:26:44.871 21 26.912 +0.021  20:34:55.496
10 27.091 +0.249  20:29:50.479 4 27.224 +0.472  20:27:12.095 22 27.210 +0.319  20:35:22.706
11 26.993 +0.151  20:30:17.472 5 27.248 +0.496  20:27:39.343
12 27.097 +0.255 20:30:44.569 6 27.478 +0.726  20:28:06.821
13 27.066 +0.224  20:31:11.635 7 27.714 +0.962  20:28:34.535
14 27.112 +0.270 20:31:38.747 8 27.065 +0.313  20:29:01.600
15 27.287 +0.445  20:32:06.034 9 27.566 +0.814  20:29:29.166
16 27.010 +0.168  20:32:33.044 10 27.116 +0.364  20:29:56.282
17 26.842 20:32:59.886 11 27.201 +0.449  20:30:23.483
18 27.045 +0.203  20:33:26.931 12 26.995 +0.243  20:30:50.478
19 26.937 +0.095 20:33:53.868 13 26.942 +0.190  20:31:17.420
20 27.085 +0.243  20:34:20.953 14 26.891 +0.139  20:31:44.311
21 26.988 +0.146  20:34:47.941 15 26.990 +0.238  20:32:11.301
22 27.613 +0.771 20:35:15.554 16 27.406 +0.654  20:32:38.707
17 27.120 +0.368  20:33:05.827
(B3R-1) CLBS 2 18 27.047 +0.295 20:33:32.874
1 30.572 +3.765 20:25:48.572 19 26.930 +0.178  20:33:59.804
2 28.001 +1.194  20:26:16.573 20 26.752 20:34:26.556
3 27.455 +0.648 20:26:44.028 21 27.109 +0.357 20:34:53.665
4 27.155 +0.348 20:27:11.183 22 27.505 +0.753  20:35:21.170
5 27.802 +0.995  20:27:38.985
6 27.595 +0.788  20:28:06.580 (BR-6) BMUFE 2
7 27.145 +0.338  20:28:33.725 1 30.604 +3.950  20:25:48.328
8 27.432 +0.625  20:29:01.157 2 28.579 +1.925  20:26:16.907
9 27.079 +0.272  20:29:28.236 3 28.029 +1.375 20:26:44.936
10 26.918 +0.111  20:29:55.154 4 27.485 +0.831  20:27:12.421
11 26.937 +0.130  20:30:22.091 5 27.253 +0.599  20:27:39.674
12 26.970 +0.163  20:30:49.061 6 27.628 +0.974  20:28:07.302
13 27.040 +0.233  20:31:16.101 7 27.572 +0.918  20:28:34.874
14 26.909 +0.102  20:31:43.010 8 27.312 +0.658  20:29:02.186
15 26.845 +0.038  20:32:09.855 9 27.600 +0.946  20:29:29.786
16 26.807 20:32:36.662 10 27.042 +0.388  20:29:56.828
17 26.887 +0.080 20:33:03.549 11 26.986 +0.332  20:30:23.814
18 26.929 +0.122  20:33:30.478 12 27.330 +0.676  20:30:51.144
19 26.943 +0.136 20:33:57.421 13 26.843 +0.189  20:31:17.987
20 27.036 +0.229  20:34:24.457 14 27.542 +0.888  20:31:45.529
21 26.846 +0.039  20:34:51.303 15 26.907 +0.253  20:32:12.436
22 27.082 +0.275 20:35:18.385 16 26.958 +0.304  20:32:39.394
17 27.053 +0.399  20:33:06.447
(B3#-9) SH7z 2 18 26.746 +0.092  20:33:33.193
1 30.869 ¥4.041 20:25:48.157 19 27.152 +0.498  20:34:00.345
2 28.217 +1.389  20:26:16.374 20 26.654 20:34:26.999
3 27.411 +0.583 20:26:43.785 21 26.975 +0.321 20:34:53.974
4 27.217 +0.389  20:27:11.002 22 27.498 +0.844  20:35:21.472
5 27.792 +0.964  20:27:38.794
6 27.584 +0.756  20:28:06.378 (BR-5) FED5 2
7 27.108 +0.280  20:28:33.486 1 31.229 +4.338  20:25:49.877
8 27.896 +1.068 20:29:01.382 2 27.965 +1.074  20:26:17.842
9 27.581 +0.753  20:29:28.963 3 27.553 +0.662  20:26:45.395
10 27.022 +0.194  20:29:55.985 4 27.535 +0.644  20:27:12.930
11 26.931 +0.103  20:30:22.916 5 27.327 +0.436  20:27:40.257
12 27.103 +0.275  20:30:50.019 6 27.552 +0.661  20:28:07.809
13 26.969 +0.141  20:31:16.988 7 27.357 +0.466  20:28:35.166
14 27.076 +0.248  20:31:44.064 8 27.346 +0.455  20:29:02.512
15 27.016 +0.188  20:32:11.080 9 27.466 +0.575  20:29:29.978
16 27.195 +0.367 20:32:38.275 10 27.376 +0.485 20:29:57.354
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